Affiliation Fee Schedule

Complimentary Affiliation: This option is for new ministries in the founding stage, not yet officially opened or
ministries in their first year of operation and have not received a complimentary affiliation the previous year. Limit
one complimentary affiliation per ministry.

Alternatives to Abortion Subcontractors : In addition to meeting Alternatives to Abortion contract
requirements and qualifications, the ministry must have a paid affiliation with the Alliance.

Discount: Receive a 20% discount on a yearly affiliation with Heartbeat International by

affiliating with AFL. When affiliating with Heartbeat, you will need to contact them directly to receive the
discount.

Affiliation fees are based upon the budget size of the ministry.

Ministry Budget Fee
Up to $50,999 $175
$51,000 to $100,999 $225
$101,000 to $150,999 $250
$151,000 to $200,999 $275
$201,000 to $250,999 $300
$251,000 to $300,999 $325
$301,000 to $350,999 $350
$351,000 to $499,999 $375
$500,000 and above $385



